
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2783
ANSWERED ON:14.03.2011
VACANT POSTS FOR BACKWARD CLASSES IN HAL
Chavan Shri Harischandra Deoram

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the number of various posts reserved for Scheduled Castes (SCs), Scheduled Tribes (STs) and Other Backward Classes (OBCs)
lying vacant in the Hindustan Aeronautics Limited (HAL) in the Ministry of Defence and its subordinate officers; and 

(b) the time by which the aforesaid posts are likely to be filled up?

Answer

MINSTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI MALLIKARJUN KHARGE) 

(a) and (b) The information is being collected and will be laid down on the Table of the House. 
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